Video | LTC Series Lensed Cameras
The LTC Series Indoor Camera kits provide the most
economical package available for indoor applications.
These kits reduce the required installation time to the
absolute minimum. Each kit includes a camera with a pre-
assembled and an adjustable varifocal lens. The kits for
“W” model cameras also include an optional wall mount
bracket. Users only need to connect the power supply and

6 | LTC Series Lensed Cameras
Ordering Information
LTC 0485-55
Camera, color, 5-50 mm lens, 24 VAC, 60 Hz
LTC 0485-55
LTC 0485-55W
Camera, color, 5-50 mm lens, 24 VAC,
60 Hz, silver mount
LTC 0485-55W
LTC 0498-28
Day/night camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, 24 VAC,
60 Hz
LTC 0498-28
LTC 0498-28W
Day/night camera, 2.8-11 mm lens, 24 VAC,
60 Hz, with mount
LTC 0498-28W
LTC 0498-75
Day/night camera, 7.5-50 mm lens, 24 VAC,
60 Hz
LTC 0498-75
LTC 0498-75W
Day/night camera, 7.5-50 mm lens, 24 VAC,
60 Hz, with mount
LTC 0498-75W
NBC-455-28 IP Color Camera
Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., 2.8-10 mm
lens, 12VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, PoE,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-28
NBC-455-28V IP Color Camera with IVA
Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., 2.8-10 mm
lens, 12VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, PoE, IVA,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-28V
NBC-455-55 IP Color Camera
Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., 5-50 mm
lens, 12VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, PoE,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-55
NBC-455-55V IP Color Camera with IVA
Dinion IP Color camera, 1/3 in., 5-50 mm
lens, 12VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, PoE, IVA,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-55V
NBN-498-28 IP Day/Night Camera
Dinion IP Day/Night camera, 1/3 in., 2.8-11
mm lens, WDR, 12VDC/24VAC, 60 Hz, PoE,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-28
NBN-498-28V IP Day/Night Camera with
IVA
Dinion IP Day/Night camera, 1/3 in., 2.8-11
mm lens, WDR, 12VDC/24VAC, 60 Hz, PoE,
IVA, H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-28V
NBN-498-75 IP Day/Night Camera
Dinion IP Day/Night camera, 1/3 in., 7.5-50
mm lens, WDR, 12VDC/24VAC, 60 Hz, PoE,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-75
NBN-498-75V IP Day/Night Camera with
IVA
Dinion IP Day/Night camera, 1/3 in., 7.5-50
mm lens, WDR, 12VDC/24VAC, 60 Hz, PoE,
IVA, H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-75V
NBC-455-28W IP Color Camera Kit
Dinion IP Color Camera Kit, 2.8 – 10 mm, 12
VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver mount, H.264,
MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-28W
Ordering Information
NBC-455-28WV IP Color Camera Kit with
IVA
Dinion IP Color Camera Kit with IVA, 2.8 – 10
mm, 12VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver mount,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-28WV
NBC-455-55W IP Color Camera Kit
Dinion IP Color Camera Kit, 5 - 50 mm,
12VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver mount, H.
264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-55W
NBC-455-55WV IP Color Camera Kit with
IVA
Dinion IP Color Camera Kit with IVA, 5 – 50
mm, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver mount,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBC-455-55WV
NBN-498-28W IP Day/Night Camera Kit
Dinion IP Day/Night Camera Kit, 2 8 – 11
mm, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver mount,
H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-28W
NBN-498-28WV IP Day/Night Camera Kit
with IVA
Dinion IP Day/Night Camera Kit with IVA, 2 8
– 11 mm, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver
mount, H.264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-28WV
NBN-498-75W IP Day/Night Camera Kit
Dinion IP Day/Night Camera Kit, 7.5 - 50 mm,
12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver mount, H.
264, MicroSD card slot
NBN-498-75W
NBN-498-75WV IP Day/Night Camera Kit
with IVA
Dinion IP Day/Night Camera Kit with IVA, 7.5
- 50 mm, 12 VDC / 24 VAC, 60 Hz, silver
mount, H.264, MicroSD card slot